
Mon 1 1 Winter 
Break

Tues 2 1 2 Winter 
Break

Wed 3 2 1 3 Winter 

Thurs
4 1 Summer Vacation 3 2 4 Winter 

Break 1
Inter House 

Football Comptt.

Fri
5 2 Summer Vacation 4 1 3 Excursion 

(KG to 5) 1 5 School 
Reopens 2

Inter House 
Football Comptt. 1

Sat 

1
Ǒहदंȣ पठन 
ĤǓतयोͬगता 
(क¢ा 1 से 5)

3 Summer Vacation 1

World's Doctor's 
Day & Poem 

comptt. (I to V) & 
Extempore 

comptt. VI to X

5 2 4 2
भाषण ĤǓतयोͬगता - 
२१वी ंसदȣ का भारत 

 (1 to 12)
6 3

Inter House 
Football 

Comptt. &  
World Cancer 

Day (Assembly)
2 Annual Examination

Sun 2 7 4 Summer Vacation 2 6 3 1 5 3 7 4 3 World Wildlife 
Day

Mon 3 Session 
begins 8 PA I 5 Summer Vacation 3 7 4  Bal Gopal Day (KG) 2 Gandhi Jayanti 6 4 8 5 4 Annual Examination

Tues 4 9 PA I 6 Summer Vacation 4 8 5 Teacher's Day 3 Term I 7 5 9 6 5 Annual Examination

Wed
5 10 PA I 7 Summer Vacation 5 9 6 Janmashtami 4 Term I 8 6 10

National Hindi 
Day 

(Assembly)
7 6 Annual Examination

Thurs 6 11 PA I 8 Summer Vacation 6 10 Inter House Carrom Board 
Comptt. 7 5 Term I 9 7 11 8 7 Annual Examination

Fri

7 12 PA I 9 Summer Vacation 7 Investiture 
Ceremony 11 Inter House Carrom Board 

Comptt. 8
International 
Literacy Day 
(Assembly)

6  Hand Washing Day 
(KG) 10

Inter House 
Rangoli 
(Defence 
Forces) 

Comptt. & 
Children's 

Day 
Celebration

8 12
National Youth 

Day 
(Assembly)

9 Vegetable 
Day (KG) 8 Mahashivratri

December January February March

Leed's Asian School
Academic Calendar (2023-24)

April May June July August September October November

Sat 

8 13 PA I 10 Summer Vacation 8 Soft Board  
Decoration (ISRO) 12 PTM 9 7

Excursion (6 to 
12)

11 Diwali & Chatt 
Holidays 9

Human's Right 
Day Card Making 

Comptt. (New 
Year) 

13 Fete 10
PTM & 

Science 
Exhibition

9 Annual Examination

Sun
9 14 11 9 13 10 8 12 10 14 11 10

Mon
10 15 12 Summer Vacation 10 14 Patriotic Song Comp. 11 9 13 Diwali & Chatt 

Holidays 11 PA III 15
Makarsan

kranti
12 11 Annual Examination

Tues
11 16 13 Summer Vacation 11 Population Day 15 Independence Day 12 10 14 Diwali & Chatt 

Holidays 12 PA III 16 PA IV 13 12 Annual Examination

Wed
12 17 14 Summer Vacation 12 16 13 11 15 Diwali & Chatt 

Holidays 13 PA III 17 PA IV 14 13 Annual Examination

Thurs
13 18 15 Summer Vacation 13 Fruits Day (KG) & 

Inter House Cricket 17 14 12 Inter House Chess Comptt. 
(VI-XII) 16 Diwali & Chatt 

Holidays 14 PA III 18 PA IV 15 14 Annual Examination

Fri

14
BR Ambedkar 

Jayanti 
(Assembly)

19 Blue Day (KG) 16 Summer Vacation 14  Painting Comptt. 18 15 13 Inter House Chess Comptt. 
(VI-XII) 17 Diwali & Chatt 

Holidays 15 PA III 19 PA IV 16 Red Day (KG) 15 Annual Examination

Sat 

15 20 PTM 17 Summer Vacation 15

 Paragraph 
Writing (I-V) & 
Story Writing 

comptt. (VI - X)

19 Mock Drill (Natural Disaster) 16

Story Telling 
Comptt. (I-V) & 

Inter House 
Debate Comptt. 

Cellphones - 
Boon or Disaster 

(VI to XII

14 PTM 18 Diwali & Chatt 
Holidays 16 PA III 20 PA IV 17 16 Annual Examination

Sun

16 21 18 16 20 17 15 19 17 21 18 17

Mon

17 22 Summer 
Vacation 19 School Reopens 17 21 18 16

Kalam's Birthday 
(Assembly) Soft Board 

Decoration (Nari 
Shakti)

20 Diwali & Chatt 
Holidays 18 22 PA IV 19 18 Annual Examination

Tues

18
World 

Heritage Day 
(Assembly)

23 Summer 
Vacation 20 18 22 19 17 21 School 

Reopens 19 23 20 19 Annual Examination

Wed 19 24 Summer 
Vacation 21 International Yoga 

Day 19 23 20 18 22 20 Annual Sports 24 21 Mother 
Language Day 20 Annual Examination

Thurs
20 25 Summer 

Vacation 22 20 24 21 Term I 19 23 21 Annual Sports 25
Inter House 

Cricket 
Match

22 21 Annual Examination

Fri
21 Earth Day 

(Assembly) 26 Summer 
Vacation 23 Watermelon 

Feast (KG) 21 25 Inter House Table Tennis 
Comptt. 22 Term I 20 Durga Puja Vacation 24

Inter House 
Badminton 

Comptt.
22 Annual Sports 26 Republic 

Day 23 22 Annual Examination

Sat 

22 EID 27 Summer 
Vacation 24 22 Inter House Quiz 

Comptt. 26 Inter House Table Tennis 
Comptt. 23 Term I 21 Durga Puja Vacation 25

Inter House 
Badminton 

Comptt.
23

Christmas Celebration  
/ Mock Drill (Natural 

Disaster) 
27

वत[नी 
ĤǓतयोͬगता 

(क¢ा 1 से X)
24 23

Sun 23 28 25 23 27 24 22 Durga Puja Vacation 26 24 28 25 24 Holi

Mon
24

Calligraphy 
Comptt. I to 
X (Hindi & 
English)

29 Summer 
Vacation 26 Spell Bee Comptt. 

(I to X) 24 PA II 28 Rakhi Making & Soft Board 
Decoration (Rakhi) 25 Term I 23 Durga Puja Vacation 27 Guru Nanak 

Jayanti 25 Christmas 29 26 25 Holi

Tues
25 30 Summer 

Vacation 27 25 PA II 29 26 Term I 24 Durga Puja Vacation 28 26 30 27 26 Holi

Wed
26 31 Summer 

Vacation 28 26 PA II 30 Raksha Bandhan 27 Term I 25 Durga Puja Vacation 29 27 31 28 National Science 
Day (Assembly) 27 Holi

Thurs 27 29 Bakr ID 27 PA II 31 28 Term I 26 30 28 29 28

Fri

28 30

Rhyme Comptt 
(KG) & English 

Reading Comptt (I 
to X)

28 PA II 29 Term I 27 Green Day (KG) 29 29

29

Soft Board 
Decoration 
(Summer 
Season) & 
Yellow Day 

29 PA II 30 Term I 28 Essay Writing Comptt. 
(Hindi) I to X 30 PTM 30 PTM

Sat 
Yellow Day 

(KG)

Sun 30 30 29 31 Winter Break 31
Mon 31 30
Tues 31

EID 1
Summer Break 27
Bakr-ID 1
Raksha Bandhan 1
Janmashtami 1
Gandhi Jayanti 1 PTM
Durga Puja 5 Periodic Assessment III
Diwali & Chhath Holidays 8 PTM
Gurunanak Jayanti 1 Periodic Assessment IV
Christmas 1 PTM
Winter Break 5 Term II

15/01/2024 (Monday) Makarsankranti 1
08/03/2024 (Friday) Mahashivratri 1
23/03/2024 (Saturday) to 27/03/2024 (Wednesday) Holi 4

Examination Sundays
PTM Holidays
Special Assembly Activities

29/06/2023 (Thursday)
30/08/2023 (Wednesday)
06/09/2023 (Wednesday)

31/12/2023 (Sunday) to 04/01/2024 (Thursday)

27/11/2023 (Monday) 
11/11/2023 (Saturday) to 20/11/2023 (Monday)
20/10/2023 (Friday) to 25.10.2023 (Tuesday
02.10.2023 (Monday)

25/12/2023 (Monday)
02/03/2024 (Saturday) to 22/03/2024 (Friday)
30/03/2024 (Saturday) PTM

16/01/2024 (Tuesday) to 22/01/2024 (Monday)
10/02/2024 (Saturday)

11/12/2023 (Monday) 16/12/2023 (Saturday)
30/12/2023 (Saturday)

24/07/2023 (Monday) to 29/07/2023 (Saturday)

14/10/2023 (Saturday)

Periodic Assessment II
12/08/2023 (Saturday) PTM
21/09/2023 (Thursday) to 05/10/2023 (Thursday) Term I

20/05/2023 (Saturday) PTM

Note: The details given against various dates are tentative. Changes may happen due to unavoidable circumstances.
New session begins from 03.04.2023

Holidays Examination
08/05/2023 (Monday) to 13/05/2023 (Saturday) Periodic Assessment I22/04/2023 (Saturday)

22/05/2022 (Monday) to 17.06.2022 (Saturday)


